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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Team Rogers            RELAY         1/14        6:56        0:14       30:48        0:13       19:03    57:10.70
2     Josh Wolf              M3539         1/29        7:47        0:30       29:02        0:33       19:32    57:22.30
3     Brett Agee             M3034         1/23        9:03        0:28       29:39        0:45       17:44    57:36.25
4     Jp Larson              M19UN         1/12        7:05        0:44       31:33        0:27       18:08    57:54.68
5     Mike Mason             M3539         2/29        7:38        0:51       28:59        0:25       20:38    58:28.42
6     Jeremy Wilson          M3539         3/29        8:53        0:40       29:45        0:49       18:48    58:53.86
7     Sam Kuykendall         M3539         4/29        6:42        0:45       31:19        0:22       20:43    59:48.93
8     Isaac Smith            M2529         1/21        8:13        0:25       31:35        0:28       19:47  1:00:26.41
9     Nathan Garrett         M2529         2/21        9:06        0:39       30:46        1:02       19:13  1:00:43.38
10    Harrison Snell         M19UN         2/12        9:10        1:01       32:11        0:39       18:30  1:01:29.29
11    Eric Hunt              M3539         5/29        8:18        0:43       33:35        0:48       18:18  1:01:39.81
12    Michael Carlson        M4044         1/36        9:28        0:33       31:46        0:37       20:56  1:03:17.50
13    Will Erlandson         M3034         2/23        8:56        0:52       32:39        1:05       19:50  1:03:20.76
14    Charlie Taylor         M3539         6/29        9:13        1:07       31:35        1:06       20:41  1:03:40.19
15    Gary Klein             M3539         7/29       10:21        1:02       31:44        1:05       19:51  1:04:00.71
16    Brad Garstang          M4044         2/36        8:50        0:58       32:27        0:48       21:29  1:04:29.51
17    Jeremy Covey           M4044         3/36        8:45        0:48       33:45        0:36       20:49  1:04:40.27
18    Griffin Johnson        M19UN         3/12        9:31        0:31       32:11        0:30       22:13  1:04:52.93
19    Michael Marshall       M4044         4/36        9:10        0:42       34:26        0:48       19:52  1:04:55.45
20    Mark Davidson          M5559         1/19        9:04        0:44       33:38        1:28       20:10  1:05:02.06
21    Matthew Sullivan       M19UN         4/12        9:48        1:07       33:16        1:02       19:54  1:05:04.30
22    Josh Hicks             M3539         8/29        8:57        0:58       31:45        0:49       22:40  1:05:05.10
23    Kevin Head             M4044         5/36        7:55        0:57       34:09        0:46       21:35  1:05:19.30
24    Justin Williams        M4044         6/36        8:27        0:47       33:10        0:35       22:56  1:05:53.70
25    Jack Curran            M3034         3/23        9:46        0:38       34:12        0:30       21:31  1:06:33.10
26    Scott Wilmes           M4044         7/36       10:13        1:35       34:32        1:12       19:13  1:06:42.69
27    Jonathan Morris        M2024          1/6        8:05        1:22       33:48        1:18       22:44  1:07:14.84
28    Anthony Davis          M2529         3/21       10:44        0:41       34:07        0:41       21:15  1:07:26.74
29    Carl Lundeen           M4044         8/36        8:44        0:42       33:04        0:36       24:44  1:07:48.09
30    Drew Detwiler          M2024          2/6        9:29        2:02       35:47        1:11       19:39  1:08:05.41
31    Stephen Barrett        M4549         1/23        9:00        0:59       34:44        0:53       22:58  1:08:30.98
32    Gavin Hart             M2529         4/21        8:04        0:44       34:56        0:40       24:20  1:08:41.27
33    Tim Kuebler            M4044         9/36       10:25        2:05       35:21        0:30       20:37  1:08:55.10
34    Joe Worlund            M5559         2/19        8:51        0:59       36:52        0:47       21:40  1:09:07.26
35    Michelle Lingenfelser  F4044         1/20        9:07        0:43       34:20        0:52       24:18  1:09:16.83
36    Matt Ernst             M5559         3/19       10:18        1:10       33:58        1:09       22:46  1:09:19.34
37    Michael Ritter         M4044        10/36        9:10        3:06       34:20        1:18       21:30  1:09:21.55
38    Kevin Mroczka          M3034         4/23        9:16        0:36       36:04        0:44       23:00  1:09:36.66
39    Mark Tarwater          M4549         2/23       10:20        1:29       35:59        0:59       20:58  1:09:43.11
40    Collin Haack           M2529         5/21        8:43        1:06       31:50        0:59       27:11  1:09:45.65
41    Will Garstang          M19UN         5/12        8:10        0:36       38:10        0:37       22:30  1:09:59.98
42    Mitchell McCoun        M5054         1/13        9:33        1:15       33:12        1:59       24:28  1:10:24.47
43    Brent Irwin            M3034         5/23       11:17        1:02       37:36        0:52       19:48  1:10:31.18
44    Nichole Curran         F3034         1/13        9:40        0:42       34:21        0:36       25:19  1:10:36.14
45    Justin Morris          M2024          3/6        8:36        1:40       35:09        1:46       24:00  1:11:08.54
46    Annemarie Rehbein      F19UN          1/5        7:54        0:53       41:20        0:26       21:09  1:11:39.82
47    Doug Williams          M60UP         1/10        9:42        1:31       36:08        0:43       23:56  1:11:58.53
48    Melissa Pfaff          F3034         2/13        9:23        1:04       35:15        1:01       25:20  1:12:00.90
49    Cameron Guelbert       M4044        11/36        9:41        1:24       36:46        0:39       23:34  1:12:01.49
50    Brett Schubert         M5054         2/13       10:42        1:46       36:23        1:00       22:22  1:12:10.74
51    Jc Brown               M3034         6/23       11:20        1:54       35:33        0:32       22:57  1:12:14.42
52    Samuel Robino          M3539         9/29       11:19        1:58       36:12        1:11       21:39  1:12:17.36
53    Donna Evans            F4044         2/20        7:35        1:25       37:13        1:34       24:51  1:12:35.71
54    Jim Workman            M4549         3/23        8:40        0:23       37:44        0:47       25:10  1:12:41.28
55    Joel Widmer            M3034         7/23        9:55        0:46       35:23        1:22       25:24  1:12:48.06
56    Michelle Washburn      F4044         3/20        8:43        1:02       37:41        0:52       24:36  1:12:52.20
57    Adrienne Garstang      F4044         4/20       11:23        0:46       35:24        0:41       24:46  1:12:58.62
58    Brady Osmon            M3034         8/23        9:39        3:17       34:29        0:51       24:51  1:13:04.39
59    Andy Martens           M4044        12/36       13:56        1:17       34:48        0:52       22:17  1:13:06.83
60    Matt Wilson            M3539        10/29       11:40        1:30       34:51        1:11       24:17  1:13:25.52
61    Adam Orr               M3539        11/29       11:17        1:28       33:05        1:04       26:44  1:13:35.50
62    Mark Keys              M5559         4/19       11:19        1:29       35:39        1:26       23:47  1:13:37.53
63    Jacob Scott            M19UN         6/12       10:04        0:55       38:06        0:38       24:02  1:13:43.59
64    Monica Ross            F4044         5/20        9:35        0:41       35:23        0:41       27:35  1:13:52.56
65    Team The Eh Team       RELAY         2/14        9:02        0:31       40:03        0:17       24:06  1:13:57.43
66    Alex Reed              M2529         6/21       12:23        0:52       37:39        1:00       22:06  1:13:58.33
67    David Timmerman        M4549         4/23        9:33        1:22       36:35        0:52       25:40  1:13:59.81
68    Jeff Arnold            M4044        13/36       12:19        1:14       34:39        2:12       23:44  1:14:04.50
69    Tyler Barrett          M3034         9/23        9:52        1:16       38:28        1:05       23:35  1:14:13.50
70    Becky Henning          F4044         6/20       11:56        1:05       37:46        0:55       22:39  1:14:19.61
71    Dannen Merrill         M2529         7/21       13:45        1:18       36:04        1:15       22:03  1:14:21.56
72    Shari Harden           F5054         1/10        8:58        1:20       38:41        1:12       24:28  1:14:37.33
73    Christopher Croft      M2529         8/21       10:09        1:03       36:23        0:54       26:17  1:14:43.85
74    Molly Arrington        F3539         1/23       10:03        1:33       35:54        1:04       26:16  1:14:47.64
75    Jillian Carroll        F2529         1/10        9:41        1:11       39:53        0:56       23:31  1:15:09.14
76    Bryan Durant           M3539        12/29       12:06        1:45       37:24        0:50       23:16  1:15:19.19
77    Rafe Evans             M5054         3/13       10:54        1:25       38:03        2:02       23:13  1:15:33.75
78    Ian Smith              M3034        10/23       10:47        0:53       37:55        1:01       25:05  1:15:38.94
79    Heath Roberts          M3539        13/29       10:49        1:31       37:37        1:09       24:49  1:15:52.24
80    Randy Dalinghaus       M4549         5/23       12:52        3:10       34:59        0:58       23:59  1:15:56.36
81    Team Jerry Sailors     RELAY         3/14       12:14        0:23       40:49        0:23       22:14  1:16:00.98
82    Bob Love               M60UP         2/10       11:17        1:40       35:30        0:52       26:49  1:16:05.56
83    Andrew Wank            M3034        11/23       11:37        1:26       36:02        1:19       25:46  1:16:07.10
84    Jean Ann Angst         F5054         2/10       10:21        1:02       37:27        1:00       26:19  1:16:07.64
85    Heather Evans          F3539         2/23       11:16        1:17       38:18        1:13       24:23  1:16:24.42
86    James Petersen         M3539        14/29        7:24        1:31       38:40        0:53       28:02  1:16:27.57
87    Layne Anonsen          F3539         3/23        9:45        1:02       34:33        1:07       30:09  1:16:34.32
88    Carl Carney            M3034        12/23       10:43        2:12       37:19        1:10       25:13  1:16:35.16
89    Amy Satterlund         F4044         7/20       11:02        1:18       37:33        0:46       26:01  1:16:38.01
90    Team Gee Bees          RELAY         4/14       14:42        1:36       34:29        0:24       25:40  1:16:48.33
91    Brian Haas             M3539        15/29        8:23        1:43       37:26        1:09       28:11  1:16:50.20
92    Hannah Monical         F2024          1/6        8:24        1:25       40:06        0:52       26:11  1:16:56.18
93    Janet Clemens          F5054         3/10        8:35        1:21       37:13        1:15       28:54  1:17:15.95
94    Mike Chamberlain       M5054         4/13       12:21        1:15       37:09        1:17       25:32  1:17:32.73
95    Jim Lenihan            M5559         5/19       10:39        1:24       37:55        0:57       26:57  1:17:49.02
96    Todd Gerken            M5054         5/13        9:11        1:48       39:19        1:48       26:04  1:18:07.75
97    Matt Mason             M4044        14/36       11:04        1:23       37:52        1:02       26:54  1:18:12.64
98    Chadd Zimmerman        M4044        15/36       11:09        1:13       35:56        1:08       28:53  1:18:16.80
99    Kent Long              M4044        16/36       11:27        1:04       38:35        1:04       26:21  1:18:27.79
100   Haston Orewiler        M19UN         7/12        9:43        1:46       40:47        1:44       24:34  1:18:31.17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Nicole Judd            F4044         8/20       10:18        1:37       38:26        1:01       27:16  1:18:36.12
102   Earl Barnes            MPARA          1/1       10:55        2:01       36:16        2:17       27:15  1:18:42.38
103   Lane Novak             M2529         9/21        9:48        1:24       43:45        1:09       23:05  1:19:08.33
104   Nicholas Hopper        M3539        16/29       11:43        2:07       36:44        1:27       27:14  1:19:13.03
105   Ivan Pancic            M4044        17/36        9:54        0:49       36:00        0:32       32:07  1:19:18.86
106   Kristina Miller        F4549         1/14        9:40        1:20       40:59        0:59       26:30  1:19:25.30
107   Team Davis             RELAY         5/14       14:32        0:22       40:22        0:24       23:50  1:19:27.69
108   Kelsey Merrigan        F2529         2/10       11:47        1:41       39:10        1:22       25:33  1:19:31.18
109   Justin Jenkins         M3034        13/23       10:05        2:16       37:21        2:02       28:01  1:19:42.54
110   Donny Danner           M5559         6/19       15:51        2:55       38:39        1:19       21:02  1:19:43.23
111   Reb Ettien             F5559          1/6        8:55        1:27       37:56        0:58       30:32  1:19:45.29
112   Megan Albin            F3034         3/13       13:46        2:08       38:14        0:45       25:02  1:19:52.39
113   Joe Novak              M5054         6/13       10:02        1:11       44:09        1:10       23:26  1:19:55.02
114   Jerry Brown            M5559         7/19       12:23        1:53       38:48        0:59       26:08  1:20:08.93
115   Tom Kaleko             M5559         8/19       11:29        3:14       39:15        1:32       24:45  1:20:12.53
116   Dan MacK               M5559         9/19       12:59        1:41       33:34        1:20       30:46  1:20:18.54
117   Shawn St Peter         M4549         6/23       17:39        2:38       35:31        1:41       22:53  1:20:19.81
118   Mindy Gray             F3034         4/13       10:05        2:53       40:35        0:39       26:10  1:20:19.89
119   Ryan Dye               M19UN         8/12        8:28        2:58       42:29        0:34       25:55  1:20:21.80
120   Tiffany Hughes         F3539         4/23       11:57        3:04       40:04        0:28       24:54  1:20:24.30
121   Melissa Steele         F3539         5/23       11:37        1:36       39:04        0:48       27:24  1:20:27.46
122   Michelle Cloepfil      F3034         5/13        9:04        1:37       42:15        0:39       27:03  1:20:35.07
123   Evan Cloepfil          M3034        14/23       10:06        1:36       39:02        0:44       29:15  1:20:39.24
124   Charles Atkinson       M5054         7/13       10:29        1:40       39:21        1:53       27:32  1:20:53.27
125   Max Trout              M19UN         9/12        9:59        2:41       43:43        1:13       23:26  1:20:59.60
126   Beth Dye               F4044         9/20       10:36        2:14       39:51        1:23       27:00  1:21:00.95
127   Wayne Conway           M5559        10/19        9:43        1:41       39:25        1:33       28:51  1:21:09.93
128   Ken Langlands          M60UP         3/10        9:49        1:21       37:48        1:40       30:38  1:21:13.31
129   Zac Graham             M3539        17/29       10:52        1:37       40:51        1:27       26:43  1:21:27.48
130   Phil Schweitzer        M3034        15/23       11:39        3:59       38:29        2:18       25:20  1:21:42.95
131   Harvey Marken          M60UP         4/10       12:18        2:27       37:31        1:28       28:04  1:21:45.08
132   Brendan Schneider      M2024          4/6       10:07        0:58       43:03        1:32       26:09  1:21:46.35
133   Jered Crews            M3539        18/29       11:41        1:54       40:13        0:48       27:30  1:22:03.84
134   Garret Rinne           M3539        19/29        9:40        2:56       41:20        0:46       27:30  1:22:09.90
135   Glynn Green            M4549         7/23       14:07        2:25       38:09        0:29       27:09  1:22:16.20
136   Jeffery Lunsford       M4549         8/23       11:55        1:24       37:42        1:58       29:24  1:22:21.65
137   Kacey Ellwein          M2024          5/6       12:25        2:49       41:53        0:18       25:03  1:22:25.63
138   Craig Schumer          M4044        18/36       10:03        1:51       36:08        2:04       32:25  1:22:29.34
139   Nichole Holmes         F3539         6/23       14:03        1:35       40:58        0:59       25:00  1:22:32.75
140   April Harlin           F3034         6/13       11:47        1:12       46:21        0:59       22:21  1:22:36.64
141   Sarah Parker           F3539         7/23       11:46        2:19       40:16        1:47       26:33  1:22:38.72
142   Kirk Teufel            M4044        19/36       10:58        4:01       37:28        2:53       27:24  1:22:42.16
143   Matt Neal              M3539        20/29       14:42        3:33       39:06        0:50       24:37  1:22:45.10
144   Toby Prussman          M2529        10/21       12:35        2:29       39:51        0:49       27:13  1:22:56.09
145   John Graham            M4044        20/36       11:36        1:45       38:47        1:37       29:22  1:23:03.88
146   Katherine Cramer       F3539         8/23        9:11        1:26       41:47        1:47       29:03  1:23:11.40
147   Mike Kellam            M3539        21/29       10:24        0:48       43:17        1:58       26:48  1:23:11.75
148   Ian Keyser             M19UN        10/12        9:15        4:14       44:38        0:53       24:17  1:23:13.85
149   James Sutton           M4549         9/23       12:23        3:10       37:48        2:25       27:39  1:23:22.51
150   Todd Greene            M4044        21/36       13:41        1:45       38:50        1:40       27:30  1:23:23.36
151   Sara Moxley            F4549         2/14       14:15        1:42       41:29        1:52       24:14  1:23:28.74
152   Addyson Howard         F19UN          2/5        9:30        1:39       45:03        1:22       26:02  1:23:34.54
153   Ellie Conway           F2529         3/10        9:15        2:09       41:54        1:31       28:50  1:23:36.72
154   Kirk Clore             M4044        22/36       10:56        1:13       38:37        1:44       31:10  1:23:38.03
155   Paula Connery          F5054         4/10       12:32        1:58       41:19        0:32       27:22  1:23:41.07
156   Stacy Bolin            F4549         3/14       12:14        1:00       41:28        1:14       27:51  1:23:44.49
157   Tim Howard             M5054         8/13       12:42        1:22       39:15        1:28       29:06  1:23:50.14
158   Tyler Clemens          M2024          6/6       11:08        1:40       42:36        0:58       27:34  1:23:52.72
159   Bob Pinney             M60UP         5/10       10:51        1:51       41:24        1:19       28:58  1:24:21.57
160   Carissa Smith          F2529         4/10       13:25        2:21       41:25        1:34       25:45  1:24:28.12
161   Kevin Williams         M2529        11/21       11:55        3:19       45:28        0:33       23:19  1:24:30.97
162   Dorothy Dring          F5559          2/6       12:54        1:46       40:41        1:51       27:32  1:24:40.85
163   Kari Newberry          F3539         9/23       12:44        2:04       42:59        1:15       25:45  1:24:44.69
164   Bradley Pfeffer        M2529        12/21       13:04        1:25       44:35        0:34       25:21  1:24:57.13
165   Melany Kalafut         F4044        10/20       13:11        2:06       42:55        1:21       25:43  1:25:13.21
166   Charles Henson         M4044        23/36       13:24        1:16       40:35        0:47       29:16  1:25:15.01
167   Stephanie Griffith     F2529         5/10       12:02        2:12       43:03        1:00       27:01  1:25:15.92
168   Joshua East            M2529        13/21       10:58        1:54       45:42        0:43       26:02  1:25:16.87
169   Lori Terzopoulos       F5054         5/10        8:09        1:56       40:51        1:28       32:55  1:25:17.30
170   Team B.U.D.S           RELAY         6/14        8:24        0:30       44:02        0:28       31:58  1:25:19.35
171   Leon Versfeld          M4044        24/36       11:35        0:51       42:01        1:22       29:34  1:25:20.63
172   John Aust              M3539        22/29        9:19        2:52       45:16        1:53       26:11  1:25:28.32
173   Kristi Johnson         F4044        11/20       11:08        1:50       38:12        2:13       32:12  1:25:32.38
174   John Keyser            M5559        11/19       10:22        2:58       40:50        1:28       30:10  1:25:45.27
175   Anne Moyer             F4549         4/14        9:37        1:12       39:28        1:50       33:44  1:25:47.43
176   Bryan Wilkerson        M5559        12/19       14:25        1:33       37:57        1:09       30:53  1:25:54.96
177   Steve Wayman           M4044        25/36       11:18        2:16       43:58        1:02       27:31  1:26:01.48
178   Mark Reisch            M4044        26/36        9:39        2:52       43:19        1:27       28:59  1:26:13.66
179   Jd Masuhud             M4044        27/36       20:25        1:47       39:46        1:48       22:36  1:26:19.69
180   Team Medina            M5559        13/19        9:36        1:33       40:52        0:24       34:00  1:26:22.74
181   Megan Spraul           F2529         6/10       16:03        1:58       42:59        0:47       24:41  1:26:26.34
182   Elaina Elliff          F5559          3/6       12:18        0:49       41:58        0:59       30:35  1:26:35.96
183   Tara Gardner           F3539        10/23       10:48        2:30       47:06        0:53       25:24  1:26:37.85
184   Scott Barker           M60UP         6/10       12:30        3:22       41:01        0:52       28:59  1:26:41.21
185   Kathryn Scholdberg     F3034         7/13       10:58        2:23       47:07        0:53       25:25  1:26:43.68
186   Lars Ragan             M4549        10/23       11:38        2:25       41:54        1:00       29:53  1:26:47.58
187   Sadeana Steele         F3539        11/23       13:41        2:45       43:19        0:50       27:12  1:27:44.47
188   Matthew Cramer         M4549        11/23       11:29        1:59       40:31        3:08       30:45  1:27:49.91
189   Thomas Vandewalle      M5054         9/13       14:34        2:30       39:51        1:10       30:05  1:28:08.27
190   Christopher Eads       M3034        16/23       13:20        2:29       45:33        0:37       26:20  1:28:15.89
191   Jestin Lentz           M3034        17/23        9:37        1:23       52:43        0:33       24:05  1:28:18.33
192   Team Medina            RELAY         7/14       11:50        0:38       38:07        0:22       37:30  1:28:24.44
193   Jason Johnson          M4549        12/23       11:26        2:41       47:03        2:19       25:03  1:28:30.65
194   Lindsey Beck           F3034         8/13       13:59        2:10       43:17        0:38       28:33  1:28:35.34
195   David Rambo            M4549        13/23       13:39        2:54       43:20        1:01       27:50  1:28:40.27
196   Team Julias Warriors   RELAY         8/14       13:44        0:47       43:26        0:36       30:12  1:28:42.92
197   Melissa Beatty         F4044        12/20       12:00        1:56       45:44        1:39       27:28  1:28:44.60
198   Hannah Lager           F3034         9/13       12:24        1:30       43:23        0:42       30:48  1:28:45.59
199   Tim White              M4549        14/23       12:11        0:53       39:07        2:11       34:27  1:28:46.68
200   Chelsie Sanders        F2529         7/10       12:40        2:25       45:33        0:48       27:32  1:28:54.69
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Team Big Butt Bbq      RELAY         9/14       14:48        0:26       44:20        0:27       28:59  1:28:58.49
202   Steve Denney           M4549        15/23       13:07        2:26       42:11        0:51       30:29  1:29:01.74
203   Tammy Mercado          F5054         6/10       12:24        2:02       39:50        1:07       34:03  1:29:22.38
204   Erik Deddens           M2529        14/21       10:23        3:57       47:39        1:32       25:57  1:29:25.83
205   William Burns          M3034        18/23       13:31        4:36       43:32        0:47       27:26  1:29:50.24
206   Amy Slater             F4044        13/20       13:01        1:49       40:11        0:55       34:01  1:29:54.64
207   Mike Delaney           M4549        16/23       12:25        3:08       42:58        1:12       30:15  1:29:54.96
208   Giovanni Vaccaro       M2529        15/21       14:21        1:59       38:33        1:17       33:53  1:30:01.35
209   Jen Gesch              F3539        12/23        9:21        3:28       44:52        1:11       31:15  1:30:05.09
210   Jennifer Busby         F4044        14/20       12:16        2:13       45:19        1:31       28:59  1:30:16.10
211   Justin Long            M3034        19/23       13:47        2:12       46:19        0:31       27:33  1:30:19.14
212   Alice Mott             F60UP          1/2       14:14        3:30       40:52        0:37       31:41  1:30:51.20
213   Megan Keyser           F19UN          3/5       10:21        5:18       48:01        0:56       26:33  1:31:06.95
214   Marshall Miller        M2529        16/21       11:01        2:48       46:11        1:47       29:28  1:31:12.84
215   Luke Byle              M2529        17/21       18:16        3:30       42:59        0:46       25:46  1:31:13.48
216   Brad Harmon            M4044        28/36       16:06        3:04       46:21        0:46       25:04  1:31:17.52
217   Dale Hemmie            M5054        10/13       11:17        2:11       46:10        1:23       30:42  1:31:40.77
218   Shelby Hunt            F2024          2/6       10:58        2:28       44:59        0:46       33:06  1:32:14.65
219   Cassie Graham          F3034        10/13       16:57        3:24       42:31        1:03       28:37  1:32:29.22
220   Brandon Hunter         M3034        20/23       18:23        1:26       41:36        0:31       30:37  1:32:29.68
221   Team 2 Babes   A Bro   RELAY        10/14       11:41        0:35       47:04        0:37       32:45  1:32:38.85
222   Katherine Darnell      F5559          4/6       16:00        2:42       44:35        1:21       28:41  1:33:17.23
223   Brent Kahler           M4044        29/36       13:16        2:48       44:02        1:49       31:32  1:33:24.22
224   Cara Hillman           F2024          3/6       12:26        1:43       48:32        0:35       30:17  1:33:30.78
225   Carl Wagner            M60UP         7/10       13:46        4:14       41:36        0:50       33:21  1:33:44.12
226   Dale Orr               M60UP         8/10       12:54        2:42       41:12        1:51       35:24  1:34:01.06
227   Megan Lynberg          F3539        13/23       13:39        2:02       46:49        1:19       30:30  1:34:16.89
228   Phillip Smith          M60UP         9/10       13:40        4:18       44:13        1:34       30:35  1:34:17.31
229   Linda Brooks           F5054         7/10       14:56        2:31       41:16        1:19       34:31  1:34:31.04
230   Team Project Healing W RELAY        11/14        9:47        1:07       52:28        0:25       30:52  1:34:35.35
231   Hollie Davis           F4044        15/20       14:06        1:31       42:30        1:22       35:18  1:34:44.57
232   John Bennett           M4549        17/23       13:43        4:43       45:21        0:55       30:08  1:34:47.04
233   Lisa Brummett          F4549         5/14       12:10        2:18       46:53        3:20       30:13  1:34:51.07
234   Linda Mays             F4044        16/20       13:45        2:04       42:28        1:18       35:24  1:34:56.02
235   Geoff Zimmerman        M4044        30/36       10:41        2:12       45:33        2:09       34:24  1:34:58.29
236   Hayley McCoun          F2024          4/6       11:32        5:19       46:02        2:26       29:47  1:35:04.36
237   Joni McCullagh         F4549         6/14       13:36        1:58       45:11        1:46       32:36  1:35:04.43
238   David Shumate          M5054        11/13       16:20        2:40       43:17        0:39       32:15  1:35:09.28
239   David Narverud         M5559        14/19       15:34        2:51       43:28        0:55       32:28  1:35:13.60
240   Donald Stubbings       M4549        18/23       14:46        2:26       42:33        1:14       34:27  1:35:23.13
241   Mark Weiberg           M4549        19/23       11:36        3:55       43:16        2:12       34:30  1:35:26.91
242   Jeff Michael           M5559        15/19       13:20        4:01       41:30        3:17       33:30  1:35:35.48
243   Roseanna Trout         F3539        14/23       12:06        2:41       50:20        1:12       29:20  1:35:37.19
244   Garrett Horton         M19UN        11/12       18:14        5:49       45:19        1:01       25:27  1:35:45.90
245   Matt Nagl              M3539        23/29       12:51        1:51       44:49        1:28       34:52  1:35:49.01
246   Kris Cone              F4549         7/14       15:32        0:54       45:14        1:36       32:51  1:36:05.36
247   Rich Gibbs             M4044        31/36       14:41        2:42       46:51        0:59       31:30  1:36:39.97
248   Ty Bailey              M2529        18/21       15:05        4:10       45:50        0:39       31:00  1:36:41.89
249   Gary Gayer             M5559        16/19       11:04        4:22       45:18        3:18       33:09  1:37:08.64
250   Leejae Wansing         F3539        15/23       13:53        3:02       48:40        1:03       30:36  1:37:11.46
251   Leila Kramer           F19UN          4/5        9:18        1:35       48:39        0:51       37:23  1:37:43.71
252   Marco Jimenez          M3034        21/23       16:57        3:25       46:05        1:13       30:31  1:38:08.91
253   Hannah Layton          F19UN          5/5       14:06        2:26       53:35        1:35       26:50  1:38:30.49
254   Ashley Ishmael         F4044        17/20       14:16        1:29       48:32        0:48       33:48  1:38:50.88
255   Jeff Reynolds          M4044        32/36       20:06        3:04       44:38        1:22       29:59  1:39:06.76
256   Donald Herron          M60UP        10/10       15:17        2:08       48:06        1:25       32:14  1:39:08.54
257   Scott Reynolds         M3539        24/29       11:49        2:11       43:24        2:10       40:38  1:40:08.87
258   Monty Tunks            M4549        20/23       11:21        4:52       46:18        1:07       36:50  1:40:26.06
259   Kennedy Tunks          F2024          5/6       14:18        2:10       46:12        1:10       36:51  1:40:39.42
260   Christopher Rains      M4044        33/36       16:53        2:47       45:39        2:14       33:13  1:40:44.43
261   Nicole Weiberg         F4549         8/14       13:53        2:13       48:19        1:15       35:29  1:41:06.86
262   Sheryl Appleby         F4044        18/20       10:58        2:03       49:35        2:05       36:29  1:41:08.55
263   Kristopher Gander      M3539        25/29       17:00        2:53       49:31        1:35       30:17  1:41:13.75
264   Tyler Hames            M4044        34/36       14:27        3:26       51:30        1:01       31:10  1:41:30.96
265   Spencer Monaco         M2529        19/21       10:36        2:10       51:47        0:37       36:28  1:41:35.99
266   John Grosshart         M5054        12/13       13:54        1:49       44:47        2:23       39:08  1:41:58.90
267   Team Engstrom          RELAY        12/14       13:07        2:43       47:51        0:43       38:21  1:42:41.99
268   Jan Lucas              F5559          5/6        9:56        3:47       46:26        0:50       41:49  1:42:44.52
269   Jeff Richwine          M4549        21/23       17:01        4:40       44:31        1:05       35:29  1:42:44.80
270   Rob Liebsch            M3539        26/29       15:01        4:15       45:07        7:13       31:15  1:42:48.37
271   Amanda Liebsch         F3539        16/23       15:11        4:02       51:11        1:16       31:14  1:42:51.47
272   Kathi Langlands        F60UP          2/2       13:06        2:24       46:16        2:37       38:34  1:42:55.62
273   Alison Hanchette       F3539        17/23       13:49        2:30       51:39        0:36       34:53  1:43:23.55
274   Stephanie Orr          F3034        11/13       11:37        1:40       52:21        1:37       36:13  1:43:25.74
275   Rachell Weiss          F2529         8/10       12:57        3:08       52:56        0:48       33:43  1:43:30.55
276   Team Try-Moms          RELAY        13/14       12:30        0:42       53:47        0:30       36:11  1:43:36.85
277   Carrie Oberweather     F3034        12/13       22:36        3:31       40:19        1:12       36:03  1:43:39.35
278   Amy Green              F4044        19/20       14:30        2:31       46:17        0:48       39:42  1:43:45.14
279   Angela Lane            F3539        18/23       13:05        2:21       47:35        1:29       39:23     1:43:51
280   Cole Prather           M19UN        12/12       14:15        2:10       56:24        1:05       30:43  1:44:34.88
281   Brandi Gander          F3539        19/23       17:19        2:37       53:22        1:24       29:58  1:44:37.09
282   Elizabeth Penick       F5054         8/10       12:44        3:17       51:34        1:23       35:43  1:44:38.40
283   Savannah McCoun        F2024          6/6       13:38        3:45       51:49        1:56       33:42  1:44:47.39
284   Ann Henry              F2529         9/10       12:23        1:54       51:29        0:56       38:20  1:44:59.94
285   Kevin Davis            M5559        17/19       24:23        4:17       42:44        0:50       33:15  1:45:26.25
286   Mark Stover            M3539        27/29       13:16        2:45       50:44        1:41       37:03  1:45:26.56
287   Jenny Marsh            F4549         9/14       12:56        2:50       49:33        1:05       39:19  1:45:39.63
288   Rebecca Eye            F3539        20/23       13:29        1:50       47:55        1:06       41:49  1:46:06.40
289   Noah Stigall           M3539        28/29       11:59        3:23     1:00:54        0:32       29:29  1:46:13.93
290   Brian Weiss            M3034        22/23       22:21        3:57       49:54        2:06       28:04  1:46:19.80
291   Sara Valdivia Dick     F3539        21/23       15:04        2:43       52:01        1:48       35:36  1:47:07.92
292   Randy Penick           M5054        13/13       18:02        4:22       49:10        2:25       33:33  1:47:28.37
293   Kourtney Czuczejko     M4044        35/36       13:05        2:31       52:41        3:16       37:16  1:48:46.30
294   Jon Dritley            M5559        18/19       13:14        2:49       51:46        2:25       38:47  1:48:58.43
295   John Hicks             M4549        22/23       16:43        4:39       49:09        1:48       37:07  1:49:24.50
296   David Hicks            M4044        36/36       27:59        6:02       44:35        0:57       30:48  1:50:17.98
297   Jennifer Wulfert       F3539        22/23       13:51        2:23       56:40        0:55       37:45  1:51:30.54
298   Phillip Reeder         M2529        20/21       14:38        2:52       51:39        1:53       41:07  1:52:07.44
299   Cindy Cox              F4549        10/14       13:57        3:31       55:09        1:30       39:00  1:53:04.85
300   Sarah Nuckols          F2529        10/10       13:24        5:07       56:29        1:39       36:46  1:53:23.04
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Tara Stigall           F3034        13/13       13:10        3:28     1:01:21        1:20       34:18  1:53:34.16
302   Debbie Ruth            F5559          6/6       17:37        2:19       50:06        1:16       43:05  1:54:19.58
303   Brandy Richwine        F4044        20/20       15:14        5:33       51:09        1:18       42:16  1:55:27.99
304   Jay O'Brien            M3539        29/29       13:05        5:20       56:30        1:37       38:59  1:55:29.12
305   Chad Richwine          M4549        23/23       17:55        2:57       51:22        1:10       42:16  1:55:37.24
306   Ellen Juvet            F4549        11/14       20:14        5:54       48:03        3:17       39:31  1:56:56.20
307   Wes Darnell            M5559        19/19       18:00        3:51       48:34        1:27       45:24  1:57:13.40
308   Begonya Klumb          F4549        12/14       15:54        3:46     1:00:19        1:03       37:08  1:58:07.15
309   Jeffrey King           M3034        23/23       22:09        4:01       46:22        2:20       45:06  1:59:56.31
310   Clarke O'Dowd          M2529        21/21       13:12        3:47     1:07:03        0:44       35:13  1:59:57.14
311   Team Cecilia           FPARA          1/1       18:38        6:02     1:01:30        4:39       29:32  2:00:19.36
312   Stefanie Kenney        F3539        23/23       15:58        3:19       54:16        1:12       45:48  2:00:30.91
313   Team Age Trechery   De RELAY        14/14       11:30        1:21     1:16:56        0:38       38:47  2:09:08.99
314   Angela Gayer           F5054         9/10       13:24        4:55       54:47        1:06       56:53  2:11:03.04
315   Melissa Richwine       F4549        13/14       22:21        3:20       59:59        1:02       47:52  2:14:30.92
316   Penny Terwelp          F4549        14/14       16:29        5:26     1:04:54        1:38       52:12  2:20:36.70
317   Alisa Mueller          F5054        10/10       16:39        3:36     1:06:12        1:45       52:49  2:20:58.63
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